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3 D  T O U R S  &  F L O O R  P L A N S

V I D E O  M A R K E T I N G

O T H E R  S E R V I C E S

MATTERPORT 3D SHOWCASE

FLOOR PLAN

Listing Teaser
Unbranded Virtual Tour
Premium Virtual Tour (MLS Branded and Unbranded Links)
Video Walkthrough
Aerial Video

  $10
$15
$30

$125
starting at $250

   

VIDEO SERVICES

Virtual Staging
MLS Room Measurements
Copy Writing Services/MLS Verbiage
Agent Portrait 
11”x17” Brochures
8.5”x11” Flyers

$40
$15

$99/$40
$99

$99 +$2 per print
$45 + .95 cents per print

OTHER SERVICES

WE COMBINE EXPERTISE IN THE REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY, AS WELL AS MARKETING 
AND GRAPHIC DESIGN TO ASSIST REAL ESTATE AGENTS IN SELLING THEIR 

LISTINGS AND GAINING CREDIBILITY TO GARNER MORE REFERRALS. 

R E A L  E S T A T E  P H O T O G R A P H Y

AT NOLA REAL ESTATE MARKETING

  5 Photographs
10 Photographs
15 Photographs
20 Photographs
25 Photographs
30 Photographs
35 Photographs
40 Photographs
  5 Twilight Photographs
  1 Virtual Twilight
     Drone Photography

  

$75
$90

    $100
    $125

$140
$150
$165
$175
$110
$10

starting $175

REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY

ALL PHOTOS GUARANTEE
NEXT DAY TURN AROUND

PRINT READY PHOTOS

MLS READY PHOTOS

CLEAR WINDOWS

AERIAL SHOT

BLUE SKIES

GREEN GRASS

WEEKEND DELIVERY

Pricing is for residential real estate services only. 
Please visit www.NOLAReMarketing.com for commercial pricing.

Starts at $210

To view complete list of prices, visit our website www.NOLAReMarketing.com

MATTERPORT 3D LITE

Starts at $150

ZILLOW 3D

Starts at

Starts at

$99

$75


