





YOUR SALE IS OUR GOAL

1101 N Causeway Blvd Suite 22 Mandeville, LA 70471

985.624.5390

Info@NOLAReMarketing.com www.NOLAReMarketing.com

REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY

AT NOLA REAL ESTATE MARKETING

WE COMBINE EXPERTISE IN THE **REAL** ESTATE INDUSTRY, AS WELL AS MARKETING AND GRAPHIC DESIGN TO ASSIST REAL ESTATE AGENTS IN SELLING THEIR LISTINGS AND GAINING CREDIBILITY TO GARNER MORE REFERRALS.



REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY

·-/ · · · · · · · · · · ·	
5 Photographs	\$75
10 Photographs	\$90
15 Photographs	\$100
20 Photographs	\$125
25 Photographs	\$140
30 Photographs	\$150
35 Photographs	\$165
40 Photographs	\$175
5 Twilight Photographs	\$110
1 Virtual Twilight	\$10
Drone Photography	starting \$175
Pricing is for residential real estate	
Please visit www.NOLAReMarketing.com fo	or commercial pricing.

ALL PHOTOS GUARANTEE

- ✓ NEXT DAY TURN AROUND
- ✓ CLEAR WINDOWS
- ✓ PRINT READY PHOTOS
- ✓ MLS READY PHOTOS
- ✓ AERIAL SHOT
- ✓ WEEKEND DELIVERY
- ✓ BLUE SKIES
- ✓ GREEN GRASS

VIDEO MARKETING







VIDEO SERVICES

Listing Teaser		\$10
Unbranded Virtual Tour		\$15
Premium Virtual Tour (MLS Branded and Unbranded L	inks)	\$30
Video Walkthrough		\$125
Aerial Video	startina at	\$250

3D TOURS & FLOOR PLANS





ZILLOW 3D

MATTERPORT 3D SHOWCASE

Starts at	\$210	Starts at	\$99
oraris ar	φZIU	ordina di	Ψ,,

MATTERPORT 3D LITE FLOOR PLAN

Starts at \$150 Starts at \$75

To view complete list of prices, visit our website www.NOLAReMarketing.com

OTHER SERVICES







OTHER SERVICES

Virtual Staging	\$40
MLS Room Measurements	\$15
Copy Writing Services/MLS Verbiage	\$99/\$40
Agent Portrait	\$99
11"x17" Brochures	\$99 +\$2 per print
8.5"x11" Flyers	\$45 + .95 cents per print